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. KUCERA Zdenék

. GRUNER Frantisek
. DAVID Petr

. GUT Petr

. KLUKAN Radek

. PROKS Robert

KOPECKY Radek
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2017 Autoklub Ceska Trofej v zavodech do vrchu - Tfida E1H+2000 2WD

Soutézici
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Vozidlo

Nissan 200SX S13
BMW 327i

VW Golf TDI
BMW 330 Ci
BMW E36 M3
BMW M3 E36
VW Golf 3 VR6

Sk./TF.
E1H+2000 2WD
E1H+2000 2WD
E1H+2000 2WD
E1H+2000 2WD
E1H+2000 2WD
E1H+2000 2WD
E1H+2000 2WD
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Dobsina

Prachatice

Prachatice

Ecce Homo 2

Total
80
40
30
20

19,5
12
12



